
 
Puerto Rico 2028 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2028 Saturday New Year’s Day 

January 6, 2028 Thursday Epiphany 

January 10, 2028 Monday Birthday of Eugenio María de Hostos 

January 17, 2028 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

February 14, 2028 Monday Valentine’s Day 

February 18, 2028 Friday Birthday of Luis Muñoz Marín 

February 21, 2028 Monday Washington’s Birthday 

March 2, 2028 Thursday American Citizenship Day 

March 22, 2028 Wednesday Emancipation Day 

April 16, 2028 Sunday Birthday of José de Diego 

April 16, 2028 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 18, 2028 Tuesday Tax Day 

April 26, 2028 Wednesday Administrative Professionals Day 

May 14, 2028 Sunday Mother’s Day 

May 29, 2028 Monday Memorial Day 

June 18, 2028 Sunday Father’s Day 

June 19, 2028 Monday Juneteenth 

July 4, 2028 Tuesday Independence Day 

July 17, 2028 Monday Birthday of Don Luis Muñoz Rivera 

July 25, 2028 Tuesday Puerto Rico Constitution Day 

July 27, 2028 Thursday Birthday of Dr. José Celso Barbosa 

September 4, 2028 Monday Labour Day 

October 9, 2028 Monday Columbus Day 

October 31, 2028 Tuesday Halloween 

November 7, 2028 Tuesday Election Day 

November 10, 2028 Friday Veterans Day (substitute day) 

November 11, 2028 Saturday Veterans Day 

November 19, 2028 Sunday Discovery of Puerto Rico 

November 23, 2028 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 

November 24, 2028 Friday Day after Thanksgiving Day 

December 24, 2028 Sunday Christmas Eve 

December 25, 2028 Monday Christmas Day 

December 31, 2028 Sunday New Year’s Eve 

   

   

   

 


